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OZg)vell-lived life comes with so many extraodinary rewards.

Count Mayacama among them...

1240 Mayacama Club Drive o Santa Rosa, CA 95403 ¢ 707 569 2900 tel 707 569 2999 fax ¢ mayacama.com web
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QP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama
Agenda One
Three Night Stay
Sunday, Monday, Tuesday

gmdﬂy

Check in: 4 pm
Amenities: Wine, Cheese Platter, Welcome Card
Wine Tasting (Vintner's Choice) and Light Snacks: 6 pm - 7 pm
Dinner in Healdsburg

/Mndﬂy

Breakfast: 9 am
Tour: 10 am
Golf Round: 11:30 am
Spa Treatments: Late Afternoon

Dinner at the Club: 7 pm

Juesday
Open Morning — Tennis, Hiking, etc.
Wine Tour: 11 am
Dinner at the Winery

%m’n esday

Breakfast: 9 am
Check out: 11 am
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QP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama
Agenda Two
Three Night Stay
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Juesday
Check in: 4 pm
Amenities: Wine, Cheese Platter, Welcome Card
Pick up to go to Winery: 6 pm
Dinner at the Sponsoring Vintner: 7 pm

%ednexday

Breakfast: 9 am
Tour: 10 am
Golf Round: 11:30 am
Spa Treatments: Late Afternoon
Wine Tasting (Vintner Pour): 6 pm
Dinner at the Club: 7 pm

r]\/2;’567,’4)/
Breakfast: 8 am — 9 am
Open Morning — Tennis, Hiking, etc.
Wine Tour: 11 am
Dinner at the Club or in Healdsburg

Zrz’day

Breakfast: 8 am — 9 am
Check Out: 11 am
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QP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

@ac/eage 1 Includes:
Guest Rate

Studio Casita/Villa $1,785
(party of two-3nites)
Breakfast 3 Days $45
Lunch 2 Days $50
Dinner 1 Day $50
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players) $650

Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players) $115

Cost Comparison $2,695
@ackage 2 Includes:

Guest Rate

1 Bedroom Casita $2,325

(party of two-3nites)

Breakfast 3 Days $45

Lunch 2 Days $50

Dinner 1 Day $50

Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players) $650

Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players) $115

Cost Comparison $3,235

VIP Rate
$600

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$600

VIP Rate
$600

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$600

Savings

$1,185

$45
$50
$50
$650
$115

$2,095

Savings

$1,725

$45
$50
$50
$650
$115

$2,635
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QP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

@ac/eage 3 Includes:
Guest Rate
2 Bedroom Casita/Villa $2,625
(party of two-3nites)
Breakfast 3 Days $45
Lunch 2 Days $50
Dinner 1 Day $50
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players) $650
Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players) $115
Cost Comparison $3,535
@ackage 4 Includes:
Guest Rate
3 Bedroom Casita/Villa $3,375
(party of two-3nites)
Breakfast 3 Days $45
Lunch 2 Days $50
Dinner 1 Day $50
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players) $650
Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players) $115
Cost Comparison $4,285

VIP Rate
$600

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$600

VIP Rate
$600

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$600

Savings
$2,025

$45
$50
$50
$650
$115

$2,935

Savings

$2,775

$45
$50
$50
$650
$115

$3,685
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QP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

Weekday/Date

Tues/April 1,2008
Wed/April 2,2008
Thurs/April 3,2008

Tues/April 8, 2008
Wed/April 9, 2008
Thurs/April 10,2008

Tues/April 15,2008
Wed/April 16,2008
Thurs/April 17,2008

Tues/April 22,2008
Wed/April 23,2008
Thurs/April 24,2008

Tues/April 29, 2008
Wed/April 30,2008
Thurs/May 1, 2008

Tues/May 13,2008
Wed/May 14, 2008
Thurs/May 15, 2008

Tues/May 19, 2008
Wed/May 20, 2008
Thurs/May 21, 2008

Tues/May 27,2008
Wed/May 28, 2008
Thurs/May 29, 2008

(Available Dates)

Casita

[©XWAW)]

9
9
Unavailable

8
4
4

N

N

SCCC
SCCC
SCCC

1

3
Unavailable

Villa

Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable

1

Unavailable
Unavailable
2

Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable

1
1
Unavailable

[\

SCCC
SCCC
SCCC

2
2
2

Duplex

1
1
Unavailable

Studio
Studio
Studio

1
1
Unavailable

1
Unavailable
1

SCCC
SCCC
SCCC

Studio
Studio
Studio
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QP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

Weekday/Date

Tues/June 3, 2008
Wed/June 4, 2008
Thurs/June S, 2008

Tues/June 10, 2008
Wed/June 11, 2008
Thurs/June 12,2008

Tues/June 17,2008
Wed/June 18,2008
Thurs/June 19, 2008

Tues/June 24, 2008
Wed/June 25, 2008
Thurs/June 26, 2008

Tues/July 1,2008
Wed/July 2, 2008
Thurs/July 3, 2008

(Available Dates)

Casita

7
8
8

4
7
Unavailable

[©) NN

SN

(o]

Villa

Unavailable
1
Unavailable

Studio
Studio
Studio

Duplex

Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable

Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable

1
Unavailable
Unavailable




