

Awell-lived life comes with so many extraodinary rewards.

Count Mayacama among them...

1240 Mayacama Club Drive • Santa Rosa, CA 95403 • 707 569 2900 tel 707 569 2999 fax • mayacama.com web



VIP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama
Agenda One
Three Night Stay
Sunday, Monday, Tuesday

Sunday
Check in: 4 pm
Amenities: Wine, Cheese Platter, Welcome Card
Wine Tasting (Vintner's Choice) and Light Snacks: 6 pm – 7 pm
Dinner in Healdsburg

Breakfast: 9 am
Tour: 10 am
Golf Round: 11:30 am
Spa Treatments: Late Afternoon
Dinner at the Club: 7 pm

Tuesday

Open Morning – Tennis, Hiking, etc.

Wine Tour: 11 am

Dinner at the Winery

Wednesday Breakfast: 9 am Check out: 11 am



VIP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

Agenda Two *Three Night Stay* Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Tuesday
Check in: 4 pm
Amenities: Wine, Cheese Platter, Welcome Card
Pick up to go to Winery: 6 pm
Dinner at the Sponsoring Vintner: 7 pm

Wednesday
Breakfast: 9 am
Tour: 10 am
Golf Round: 11:30 am
Spa Treatments: Late Afternoon
Wine Tasting (Vintner Pour): 6 pm
Dinner at the Club: 7 pm

Thursday
Breakfast: 8 am – 9 am
Open Morning – Tennis, Hiking, etc.
Wine Tour: 11 am
Dinner at the Club or in Healdsburg

Friday
Breakfast: 8 am – 9 am
Check Out: 11 am



VIP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

Package 1 Includes:

	Guest Rate	VIP Rate	Savings
Studio Casita/Villa (party of two-3nites)	\$1,785	\$600	\$1,185
Breakfast 3 Days	\$45	\$0	\$45
Lunch 2 Days	\$50	\$0	\$50
Dinner 1 Day	\$50	\$0	\$50
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$650	\$0	\$650
Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$115	\$0	\$115
Cost Comparison	\$2,695	\$600	\$2,095

Package 2 Includes:

3	Guest Rate	VIP Rate	Savings
1 Bedroom Casita (party of two-3nites)	\$2,325	\$600	\$1,725
Breakfast 3 Days	\$45	\$0	\$45
Lunch 2 Days	\$50	\$0	\$50
Dinner 1 Day	\$50	\$0	\$50
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$650	\$0	\$650
Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$115	\$0	\$115
Cost Comparison	\$3,235	\$600	\$2,635



VIP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama

Package 3 Includes:

	Guest Rate	VIP Rate	Savings
2 Bedroom Casita/Villa (party of two-3nites)	\$2,625	\$600	\$2,025
Breakfast 3 Days	\$45	\$0	\$45
Lunch 2 Days	\$50	\$0	\$50
Dinner 1 Day	\$50	\$0	\$50
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$650	\$0	\$650
Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$115	\$0	\$115
Cost Comparison	\$3,535	\$600	\$2,935

Package 4 Includes:

2 theretize Treatments.				
	Guest Rate	VIP Rate	Savings	
3 Bedroom Casita/Villa (party of two-3nites)	\$3,375	\$600	\$2,775	
Breakfast 3 Days	\$45	\$0	\$45	
Lunch 2 Days	\$50	\$0	\$50	
Dinner 1 Day	\$50	\$0	\$50	
Greens Fee (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$650	\$0	\$650	
Caddie Fees (1 Round for 2 Players)	\$115	\$0	\$115	
Cost Comparison	\$4,285	\$600	\$3,685	



VIP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama (Available Dates)

Weekday/Date	Casita	Villa	Duplex
Tues/April 1, 2008	5	Unavailable	1
Wed/April 2, 2008	6	Unavailable	1
Thurs/April 3, 2008	6	Unavailable	1
Tues/April 8, 2008	9	2	1
Wed/April 9, 2008	9	2	1
Thurs/April 10, 2008	Unavailable	1	Unavailable
Tues/April 15, 2008	8	Unavailable	1
Wed/April 16, 2008	4	Unavailable	1
Thurs/April 17, 2008	4	2	1
Tues/April 22, 2008	5	Unavailable	Studio
Wed/April 23, 2008	5	Unavailable	Studio
Thurs/April 24, 2008	5	Unavailable	Studio
Tues/April 29, 2008	7	1	1
Wed/April 30, 2008	5	1	1
Thurs/May 1, 2008	5	Unavailable	Unavailable
Tues/May 13, 2008	8	2 2	1
Wed/May 14, 2008	1		Unavailable
Thurs/May 15, 2008	5	2	1
Tues/May 19, 2008	SCCC	SCCC	SCCC
Wed/May 20, 2008	SCCC	SCCC	SCCC
Thurs/May 21, 2008	SCCC	SCCC	SCCC
Tues/May 27, 2008	1	2	Studio
Wed/May 28, 2008	3	2	Studio
Thurs/May 29, 2008	Unavailable	2	Studio



VIP Vintner Club Members Retreat at Mayacama (Available Dates)

Weekday/Date	Casita	Villa	Duplex
Tues/June 3, 2008	7	1	1
Wed/June 4, 2008	8	1	1
Thurs/June 5, 2008	8	1	1
Tues/June 10, 2008	4	Unavailable	Unavailable
Wed/June 11, 2008	7	1	Unavailable
Thurs/June 12, 2008	Unavailable	Unavailable	Unavailable
Tues/June 17, 2008	7	1	1
Wed/June 18, 2008	6	1	1
Thurs/June 19, 2008	6	1	1
-			
Tues/June 24, 2008	4	1	Unavailable
Wed/June 25, 2008	4	1	Unavailable
Thurs/June 26, 2008	4	1	Unavailable
Tues/July 1, 2008	8	Studio	1
Wed/July 2, 2008	8	Studio	Unavailable
Thurs/July 3, 2008	6	Studio	Unavailable